
Dopa's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Marchesi Alessio (06/836) 2 6 4 10 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 7

Borri Ludovico (06/1271) 3 6 0 0 4 7 3 2 4 6 4 7

Alì Mauro (06/1010) 4 5 4 8 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 5

Cuccoli Elia (06/906) 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 8 0 0

Corsini Riccardo (06/1526) 1 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0

Basetti Fabio (06/1104) 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 4 4 0 0

Scolari Riccardo (06/618) 2 1 4 3 2 0 1 0 2 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesi Alessio 06/836 18 34 1,89

Borri Ludovico 06/1271 18 28 1,56

Alì Mauro 06/1010 16 24 1,50

Cuccoli Elia 06/906 12 19 1,58

Corsini Riccardo 06/1526 9 11 1,22

Basetti Fabio 06/1104 10 8 0,80

Scolari Riccardo 06/618 13 7 0,54

Minions Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Daveri Marco (06/251) 4 8 2 3 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 8

Pierazzuoli Stefano (06/257) 4 7 4 10 2 0 4 8 4 8 4 8

Piatrov Aliaksei (06/1240) 2 3 4 8 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 10

Landini Andrea (06/033) 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 6 2 0

Bichi Francesco (06/1250) 4 6 2 3 2 0 2 3 4 2 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daveri Marco 06/251 22 45 2,05

Pierazzuoli Stefano 06/257 22 41 1,86

Piatrov Aliaksei 06/1240 16 35 2,19

Landini Andrea 06/033 20 24 1,20

Bichi Francesco 06/1250 16 17 1,06

TNT Conca's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Lai Danilo (06/706) 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 11

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 4 9 4 7 2 5 4 12 4 8 4 6

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 7 3 5 2 3

Bichi Claudio (06/654) 4 4 2 0 4 5 4 6 2 0 4 4

Mazierli Maurizio (06/982) 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 3

Ogrutan Simona Ioana (06/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lai Danilo 06/706 24 57 2,38

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 22 47 2,14

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 21 28 1,33

Bichi Claudio 06/654 20 19 0,95

Mazierli Maurizio 06/982 8 9 1,12

Ogrutan Simona Ioana 06/081 1 0 0,00

The Crazy Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bosna Luca (06/1364) 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 10

Serafini Marco (06/1371) 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 5

Rema Renato (06/1239) 4 8 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 3

Serafini Nicolas (06/1238) 2 6 3 0 4 5 2 0 2 1 2 1

Forciniti Davide (06/1363) 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0

Randellini Matteo (06/1370) 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bosna Luca 06/1364 20 45 2,25

Serafini Marco 06/1371 24 35 1,46

Rema Renato 06/1239 18 21 1,17

Serafini Nicolas 06/1238 15 13 0,87

Forciniti Davide 06/1363 10 6 0,60

Randellini Matteo 06/1370 9 3 0,33


